● Videoscopes
● Fiberscopes
● Rigid Borescopes
Remote Visual Inspections
General Overview
Industrial Endoscopes
Olympus industrial endoscopes satisfy various demands for
remote visual inspections in diverse industries.

60° 5 to ∞ mm
R040-022-045-60
22 cm
45°
R040-022-090-60 90°
R040-033-000-60
33 cm
0°
R040-033-045-60 45°
R040-033-090-60 90°
R060-017-000-50
ø6.1 mm
17 cm
0°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R060-017-045-50 45°
R060-017-090-50 90°
R060-032-000-50
32 cm
0°
R060-032-045-50 45°
R060-032-090-50 90°
R060-047-000-50
47 cm
0°
R060-047-045-50 45°
R060-047-090-50 90°
R060-063-000-50
63 cm
0°
R060-063-045-50 45°
R060-063-090-50
90°
R060-078-090-50 78 cm
R080-024-000-50
ø8.1 mm
24 cm
0°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-024-045-50 45°
R080-024-090-50 90°
R080-024-110-50 110°
R080-025-090-35 25 cm
90°
35° 10 to ∞ mm
R080-028-090-10 28 cm 10° 80 to ∞ mm
R080-034-090-50
34 cm 50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-034-110-50 110°
R080-035-090-35 35 cm 90° 35° 10 to ∞ mm
R080-044-000-50
44 cm
0°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-044-045-50 45°
R080-044-090-50 90°
R080-044-110-50 110°
R080-045-090-35 45 cm
90°
35° 10 to ∞ mm
R080-048-090-10 48 cm 10° 80 to ∞ mm
R080-054-090-50
54 cm
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-054-110-50 110°
R080-064-000-50
64 cm
0°
R080-064-045-50 45°
R080-064-090-50 90°
R080-064-110-50 110°
R080-065-090-35 65 cm
90°
  35° 10 to ∞ mm
R080-074-090-50 74 cm
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-084-000-50
84 cm
0°
R080-084-045-50 45°
R080-084-090-50 90°
R080-084-110-50
110°
R080-094-110-50 94 cm
R080-104-045-50
104 cm
45°
R080-104-090-50 90°
R080-104-110-50 110°
R080-124-000-50
124 cm
0°
R080-124-045-50 45°
R080-124-090-50 90°
R080-124-110-50 110°
R080-125-090-35 125 cm
90°
R080-134-090-35 134 cm
R080-144-000-50
144 cm
0°
R080-144-045-50 45°
R080-144-090-50
90°
R100-025-090-35
ø10.1 mm
25 cm
35° 10 to ∞ mm
R100-025-090-50 50° 5 to ∞ mm
R100-029-090-10 29 cm 10° 115 to ∞ mm
R100-038-000-50 38 cm 0°
50° 5 to ∞ mmR100-039-045-50
39 cm
45°
R100-039-090-50
90°
R100-039-090-35 35° 10 to ∞ mm
R100-039-110-50 110° 50° 5 to ∞ mm
R100-043-090-10 43 cm
90°
10° 115 to ∞ mm
R100-053-090-50
53 cm
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R100-053-090-35 35° 10 to ∞ mm
R100-057-090-10 57 cm 10° 115 to ∞ mm
R100-066-000-50 66 cm 0°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R100-067-045-50
67 cm
45°
R100-067-090-35
90°
35° 10 to ∞ mm
R100-067-090-50 50° 5 to ∞ mm
R100-081-090-35 81 cm 35° 10 to ∞ mm
R100-095-045-50
95 cm
45°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R100-095-090-50
90°
R100-095-090-35 35° 10 to ∞ mm
R100-095-110-50 110° 50° 5 to ∞ mm
R100-099-110-50 99 cm 110° 10° 115 to ∞ mm
R120-039-090-35 ILG*
ø12.1 mm
39 cm
90° 35° 10 to ∞ mm

90°
R160-122-090-35 ILG* 122 cm
R160-143-000-35 ILG*
143 cm
0°
R160-143-090-35 ILG* 90°
* Light guide is fixed.
Engine manufacturer Engine model
Pratt & Whitney PW4000/PW2000/JT9D/JT8D/F100
Rolls-royce RB211/TRENT
GE GE90/CF34/CFM56/F110
Major Engine Range Specifications
The Olympus borescopes are officially approved for the inspections of various military,
commercial aero and power generating engines, including the following models.
Product code Outer diameter Effective length Direction of view Field of view Depth of field
MK012-009-000-45 ø1.2 mm 9 cm 0° 45° 1 to ∞ mm
MK012-009-015-53 ø1.2 mm 9 cm 15° 53° 1 to ∞ mm
MK017-009-000-62 ø1.7 mm 9 cm 0° 62° 1 to ∞ mm
MK017-018-000-62 ø1.7 mm 18 cm 0° 62° 1 to ∞ mm
MK017-009-015-80 ø1.7 mm 9 cm 15° 80° 1 to ∞ mm
MK017-018-015-80 ø1.7 mm 18 cm 15° 80° 1 to ∞ mm
MK017-009-090-62 ø1.7 mm 9 cm 90° 62° 1 to ∞ mm
MK017-018-090-62 ø1.7 mm 18 cm 90° 62° 1 to ∞ mm
MK027-018-000-62 ø2.7 mm 18 cm 0° 62° 1 to ∞ mm
MK027-018-015-80 ø2.7 mm 18 cm 15° 80° 1 to ∞ mm
MK027-018-090-62 ø2.7 mm 18 cm 90° 62° 1 to ∞ mm
Product code Outer diameter Effective length Direction of view Field of view Depth of field
R060-023-045SW115-50
ø6.1 mm
23 cm
45 to 115°
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R060-031-045SW115-50 31 cm
R060-046-045SW115-50 46 cm
R060-061-045SW115-50 61 cm
R060-077-045SW115-50 77 cm
R080-023-045SW115-50
ø8.1 mm
23 cm
R080-024-045SW115-20 24 cm 20° 30 to ∞ mm
R080-033-045SW115-50 33 cm
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-043-045SW115-50 43 cm
R080-044-045SW115-20 44 cm 20° 30 to ∞ mm
R080-053-045SW115-50 53 cm
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-063-045SW115-50 63 cm
R080-064-045SW115-20 64 cm 20° 30 to ∞ mm
R080-083-045SW115-50 83 cm
50° 5 to ∞ mm
R080-103-045SW115-50 103 cm
Product code Outer diameter Effective length Direction of view Field of view Depth of field
R060-024-045SW115-50ZM25
ø6.1 mm
24 cm
45 to 115° 25 to 50° 5 to ∞ mm
R060-032-045SW115-50ZM25 32 cm
R060-047-045SW115-50ZM25 47 cm
R060-062-045SW115-50ZM25 62 cm
R080-024-045SW115-50ZM25
ø8.1 mm
24 cm
R080-034-045SW115-50ZM25 34 cm
R080-044-045SW115-50ZM25 44 cm
R080-054-045SW115-50ZM25 54 cm
R080-064-045SW115-50ZM25 64 cm
Product code Outer diameter Effective length Direction of view Field of view Depth of field
X009-006-000-70
ø0.9 mm
6 cm
0°
70° 3.0 to ∞ mm
X009-006-000-55C 55° 0.8 to 1.6 mm
X009-006-015-70 15° 70° 3.0 to ∞ mm
X009-015-000-55C
15 cm
0°
55° 0.8 to 1.6 mm
X009-015-000-70
70°
3.0 to ∞ mm
X009-015-015-70 15° 2.0 to 7.0 mm
X012-006-000-55C
ø1.2 mm
6 cm
0°
55° 0.8 to 1.6 mm
X012-006-000-70 70° 3.0 to ∞ mm
X012-006-015-55C
15°
55° 0.8 to 1.6 mm
X012-006-015-70 70° 2.0 to 7.0 mm
X012-015-000-52C
15 cm
0°
52° 0.8 to 1.6 mm
X012-015-000-70
70°
3.0 to ∞ mm
X012-015-015-70 15° 2.0 to 7.0 mm
X017-015-000-52C
ø1.7 mm
15 cm
0°
52° 1.4 to 2.5 mm
X017-015-000-70 70° 4.5 to ∞ mm
X017-015-015-56C
15°
56° 1.4 to 2.5 mm
X017-015-015-70 70° 3.0 to 12.0 mm
X017-015-090-52C
90°
52° 1.4 to 2.5 mm
X017-015-090-70 70° 3.0 to 12.0 mm
X017-025-000-52C
25 cm
0°
52° 1.4 to 2.5 mm
X017-025-000-70 70° 4.5 to ∞ mm
X017-025-015-56C
15°
56° 1.4 to 2.5 mm
X017-025-015-70
70° 3.0 to 12.0 mm
X017-025-090-70 90°
X025-015-000-70
ø2.5 mm
15 cm
0°